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SALPAUSSELAN KISAT
LAHDESSA 4.3.-7.3. 1982

Miesten 50 km hiihto M-cup
Cross Country Men 50 km W-cup
Lahti 7.3.1982

Nimi Kansallisuus
Name Nationality
Bra Oddvar NOR
Lindvall Jan NOR
de Zolt Maurilio ITA
Larsson Anders SWE
Ottosson Jan SWE
Luszczek Josef POL
Kirvesniemi Harri FIN
Autio Asko FIN
Vanzetta Giorgio ITA
Eriksen Lars Erik NOR
Aunli Ove NOR
Bakken Oddvin NOR
Hagen Peder NOR
Leppavuori Antti FIN
Wassberg Thomas SWE
Danielsson Sven-Erik SWE
Notz Dieter BRD
Hallenbarter Konrad SUl
Schneider Josef BRD
Ristanen Kari FIN
Albarello Marco ITA
Polvara Gianfranco ITA
Ambuhl Joos SUl
Simoneau Dan USA
Mieto Juha FIN
Harkoénen Kari FIN
Capitanio Giulio ITA
Ploner Giuseppe ITA
Kolehmainen Pertti FIN
Mayer Gabor HUN

lImoittautuneita: 57

Entered:

57

Ei lahteneitd: 12
Not started: 12

Keskeyttaneita: 15
Not finished: 15

Aika
Time

2,33,03,3
2,34,29,1
2,34,32,1
2,36,28,9
2,37,21,3
2,37,23,4
2,37,34,0
2,37,41,4
2,37,47,1
2,37,47,3
2,38,06,8
2,38,19,5
2,38,22,2
2,38,55,7
2,39,22,2
2,39,25,1
2,41,01,9
2,41,10,2
2,41,12,4
2,42,33,6
2,42,59,7
2,43,31,7
2,43,52,9
2,43,58,2
2,44,12,9
2,45,06,1
2,46,15,9
2,48,24,2
2,53,15,8
2,58,22,9



